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LANG 0016 COMMUNICATING
IN ENGLISH 2 - (CIE2)
Credit Points 10

Legacy Code 900058

Coordinator Anna Choi (https://directory.westernsydney.edu.au/
search/name/Anna Choi/)

School The College English Language

Discipline English Language

Student Contribution Band

Check your fees via the Fees (https://www.westernsydney.edu.au/
currentstudents/current_students/fees/) page.

Level Undergraduate Level 0 Preparatory subject

Teaching Periods

English Intake 51 (2024)
Olympic Park
On-site
Subject Contact Anna Choi (https://directory.westernsydney.edu.au/
search/name/Anna Choi/)

View timetable (https://classregistration.westernsydney.edu.au/even/
timetable/?subject_code=LANG0016_24-E51_OP_1#subjects)

English Intake 52 (2024)
Olympic Park
On-site
Subject Contact Anna Choi (https://directory.westernsydney.edu.au/
search/name/Anna Choi/)

View timetable (https://classregistration.westernsydney.edu.au/even/
timetable/?subject_code=LANG0016_24-E52_OP_1#subjects)

English Intake 53 (2024)
Olympic Park
On-site
Subject Contact Anna Choi (https://directory.westernsydney.edu.au/
search/name/Anna Choi/)

View timetable (https://classregistration.westernsydney.edu.au/even/
timetable/?subject_code=LANG0016_24-E53_OP_1#subjects)

English Intake 54 (2024)
Olympic Park
On-site
Subject Contact Anna Choi (https://directory.westernsydney.edu.au/
search/name/Anna Choi/)

View timetable (https://classregistration.westernsydney.edu.au/even/
timetable/?subject_code=LANG0016_24-E54_OP_1#subjects)

English Intake 55 (2024)
Olympic Park
On-site
Subject Contact Anna Choi (https://directory.westernsydney.edu.au/
search/name/Anna Choi/)

View timetable (https://classregistration.westernsydney.edu.au/even/
timetable/?subject_code=LANG0016_24-E55_OP_1#subjects)
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